Business Name: Contractor Name:					Γ	PERM	17			
Date Applied For: Date Applied For: Date Applied For: OS/16/2001 1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Date:	of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit Application	on Permit	No:	Issue Date		CBL:		
270 Presumpscot St Business Name: Contractor Name: no contractor/Self Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Past Use: single family with 6'x24' porch on rear Proposed Use: single family without 6'x24' porch Proposed Project Description: demolish 6' x 24' rear porch and storage shed to legalize property Proposed Project Description: demolish 6' x 24' rear porch and storage shed to legalize property Proposed Project Description: Signature: Signature: Signature: Mark Proposed Project Description: Signature: Mark Proposed Project Description: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Mark Proposed Project Description: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Mark Proposed Project Description: Signature: Signatu		_			01-1003	AUG	16	423 A0	17001	
Business Name: Contractor Name:	of Construction:	Owner Name:			idress:			Phone:		
Proposed Project Description: Permit Type: Demolitions		Anastacio Rar	Anastacio Ramon L & Etals Jts				FER	207-749-8047		
Past Use: Single family with 6'x24' porch on rear Proposed Use: single family without 6'x24' porch Proposed Project Description: Denied Denied Use Group: Z Proposed Project Description: Use Group: Z Project Description: Use G	Business Name: Contractor Nam				Contractor Address:		eticensi i ees o	Phone		
Past Use: single family with 6'x24' porch on rear Proposed Project Description: demolish 6' x 24' rear porch and storage shed to legalize property Permit Tee: \$30.00 FIRE DEFT: Approved Denied NAPPROVED Signature: Not in District Signature: Date: Permit Taken By: Oshida Applied For: Oshida Soved w/Conditions I signature: Sig	Paragraph Norma	self								
Past Use: single family with 6'x24' porch on rear Proposed Use: single family with 6'x24' porch on rear Proposed Project Description: demolish 6' x 24' rear porch and storage shed to legalize property Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Date: Permit Taken By: G8/16/2001 1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. CECO District: \$30.00 S0.00 2 FIRE DEFT: Approved BESPECTION: Signature: Signature: Misspectra Approved Approved Approved Not in District Signature: Misspectra Approved Not in District Not in District Not in District Not in District Conditional Use Requires Review in Interpretation Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Date: B//L/O/I Date:	ouyer's Name		1				Zone:			
single family with 6 x 24' porch on rear Single family with 6 x 24' porch S 30.00 S 0.00 2 Fire DEPT:	•	Ducased Vice				O				
Froposed Project Description: demolish 6' x 24' rear porch and storage shed to legalize property Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Date: Dat	single family with 6'x24' porch on single family		without 6'x24' norch	Permit F						
Proposed Project Description: demolish 6' x 24' rear porch and storage shed to legalize property Permit Taken By:			ranning without 0 x24 porch		EIDE DERC					
Proposed Project Description: demolish 6' x 24' rear porch and storage shed to legalize property Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Date: Date: Date: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Date: Date					Approved			Use Group: P 7 Type: 5 R		
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions I Signature: Date: Date					N A Denied		BOCA 1999			
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions I Signature: Date: Date										
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions I Signature: Date: Date					- 1			- MA		
Action: Approved	isn o x 24 rear porch a	na storage shed to legal	ize property			Harris	Signatur	Signature: 7 Mms6		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: 08/16/2001 Zoning Approval				PEDESTI	RIAN ACTT					
Permit Taken By: dgc				Action:	Approv	ed \square App	roved w/0	Conditions	Denied	
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. Subdivision Subdivision Subdivision Subdivision Subdivision Site Plan Approved Approved Denied D				Signature	:	NIF		Date:		
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. Site Plan	'aken By:				Zoning	Approva	al			
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Site Plan										
Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Subdivision Miscellaneous Does Not Requires Review	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.Building permits do not include plumbing,		Special Zone or Reviews		Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation		
septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Subdivision Conditional Use Requires Review			Shoreland	:	☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmar		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Site Plan Approved Approved Approved Approved Date: 8/16/01 Date: 8/16/01 Date: 8/16/01 CERTIFICATION			☐ Wetland		Miscellaneous			☐ Does Not Require Review		
permit and stop all work Site Plan Approved Approved Denied Denied Date: 8/16/01 Date: 8/16/01 CERTIFICATION	within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building		Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
Maj Minor MM Denied Denied Date: 8/16/01 Date: 8/16/01 CERTIFICATION			☐ Subdivision Ø		☐ Interpretation ▲		-	Approved		
Date: 8/16/01 Date: 8/16/01 Date: 8/16/01 CERTIFICATION			Site Plan		Approved			Approved w/Conditions		
CERTIFICATION		Maj Minor Mi	м 🗌 📗 [8/11/21			☐ Denied			
	AUG 16,		Date: 8/16/01			Da	Da	Date: 8/16/01		
	to the second	AND	•			·		ŕ		
A UNITED Y CELLLY HIGH I AITH INC OWNER OF record of the named property or that the proposed work is such as a least a such a such as a least a such a such as a least a such	contifue that I am also	······································			_					
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized represshall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) appl such permit.	tion. In addition, if a pove the authority to enter	ermit for work described	cation as his authorized in the application is	ed agent and issued. I ce	d I agree to	o conform t he code offi	o all app icial's au	plicable laws of	of this	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE	URE OF APPLICANT		ADDRE	SS		DATE		PHOI	NE	

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 27	va Pass		Street	Portland	ME 0410:	
Location/Address of Constitution: 27	O Fres	um pocot	Oneel,	7 0. 7 ,0	710	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ire	Square Footage of Lot				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 423 Block# A Lot# /7	Owner: /	Ramon And	astacio et	a Telephon 207-	e: 749 8047	
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Jeff Reno	Applicant telephone	name, address : <i>Ramo</i> n e:	Anastacio	Cost Of Work: \$ Fee: \$		
Current use: Single family	unit					
If the location is currently vacant, what we		N/A	W,-			
Approximately how long has it been vacc		NIA				
Proposed use:				_		
Project description:				,		
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit	is ready:(Carlifo	Anasta	Ç/ð		
Mailing address: 169 Woodfor Portland 0	rds St 4102 ————		a de de conse	Phone: 74°	98047	
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCL DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS P	S/PLANNING					
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the r have been authorized by the owner to make this app jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by to this permit.	olication as his/t in this applicati	ner authorized agei on is issued, I certify	nt. I agree to con that the Code O	nform to all applic official's authorized	able laws of this drepresentative	

This is not a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued

Anostario

Signature of applicant:





CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

DEPART	TASO.	DATE 8	16/0		
RECEIV	PED FROM Ramen An	asta			
ADDRE		+			
UNIT	!TEM	REVENUE CODE	DOLLAR AMOUNT		
1	Peral App		30	<i>W</i>	
	Heatwar				
	- Comme				
			. 149		
				() (
				! ! !	
M.C.	ASH CHECK COTHER	TOTAL	30	05	
	TO V	U)		
RECE	UED BY GBF INFORMATION SYSTEMS Box 878, Portland, ME 04104 ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF Advertising Speci	(207) 774-1482 alties • Labels	200747-BP		